### Worcester County Department of Recreation & Parks

6030 Public Landing Road, Snow Hill, MD 21863 Phone: 410.632.2144 Fax: 410.632.1585



weekend

# Drop-In Pickleball

## Saturdays April 4 - June 6, 2020

TIME: 10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. WHERE: Worcester County

Recreation Center

OPEN TO: Ages 14 & older

**COST:** \$3 per session





➤ In Person

All payments must be received prior to participation.

Make checks payable to: Worcester County



Social play and courts designated for advanced play.

Contact Myro Small for more information at 410-632-2144 x2512 or msmall@co.worcester.md.us









You Tube





www.WorcesterRecandParks.org

please notify the Worcester County Department of Recreation & Parks is committed to providing reasonable accommodations to all participants. If you have special needs, please notify the Worcester County Department of Recreation & Parks at 410.632.2144 so that we can plan accordingly for these needs. We cannot guarantee that your request will be met unless the Worcester County Department of Recreation & Parks is notified in advance. Worcester County Department of Recreation & Parks reserves the right to cancel a program or division which does not meet certain requirements.

### **Youth Registration Form**

#### Please use a separate registration form for each participant under 18.

	-	ekend Pickleball Spring/Summer 202			
		Home Phone:			
Address:		City:	State:	Zip:	
ate of Birth:	School Attending:			Grade:	
arent/Guardian Name:		Home Phone:	e Phone: Daytime/Cell:		
-mail:					
Please check here if y	ou would like to receive email annou	incements on future programs	from Worcester Co	unty Recreation & Parks.	
 :mergency Contact Name:			Phone:		
all loss, claim, or injuries to my chiler to away games as part of the Word all claims, demands and causes of act. This indemnity, waiver release extentient training for participation in this is no insurance protecting my child. committed to providing reasonable an accordingly for these needs. We can eation & Parks reserves the right to craft of the Worcester County Departmacture. Other cancellations on the part tated timeline will be non-refundable as a participant's ability to participate	oloyees, contractors, volunteers, and successors at d or to my property, of any kind, arising in any we seeter County Recreation & Parks Department's Yetion including court costs and attorney's fees directed to all claims whether foreseen, unforeseen, keep rogram. I hereby authorize medical treatment, a If pictures are taken during the program, I authorize commodations to all participants. If you have so that your request will be met unless ancel a program or division which does not meet ent of Recreation & Parks cancels an entire program of the participant must be made prior to one were. If a participant is suspended from a program due in the program, a refund will be issued only if a	way out of my child's participation in this youth Program. I agree that I will defend the city or indirectly from any action or other known or unknown. I have full knowledge the my expense, for my child in the event of rize the use of these photos for publicity pecial needs, please notify the Worcester's the Worcester County Department of Recertain requirements.  am, the staff will gladly refund all monies. We before the start of the program to be even to inappropriate behavioral issues, nor doctor's note is submitted to the staff at the staff a	program. My child has pen, indemnify and hold harm proceeding arising in any of the risks involved in th an injury or illness during to purposes. The staff of Wor County Department of Recercation & Parks is notified All refund payments will tigible for a refund. Any cefund will be given for that	mission to travel with a coach and/oless each and every one of the Indeway from participation by my child is program. My child is program. I acknowledge that the cester County Department of Recreation & Parks at 410.632.2144 so in advance. Worcester County Department of the county Department of the county Department of the county Department advance. Worcester County Department in the form of a county check ancellations made by a participant a program. If a medical condition ari	
· ·	n Signature:	-	Date	<b>.</b> .	
e:	use a separate regist  Worcester County Weeker	nd Pickleball Spring/Summer 2020	лі рагисіраі	и.	
ess:		City:	State:	Zip:	
or Female Age: Dat	te of Birth: E-mail:				
- <u></u>	ould like to receive email announcemen	nts on future programs from Wor	– cester County Recres	ation & Parks	
•		. •	-		
Phone:	Daytime Phone:		ell Phone:		
gency Contact Name:		Phone:			
sentatives, employees, contractors, vol- uries to me or to my property, of any k st all claims, demands and causes of ac am. This indemnity, waiver and releas sufficient training for participation in t r older. I acknowledge that the county- rement of Recreation & Parks is comm- at 410.632.2144 so that we can plan a ice. Worcester County Department of staff of the Worcester County Depart d to the payer. Other cancellations on the above stated timeline will be non-re- tated the contraction of the contraction of the contraction of the that prohibits a participant's ability to	und, as well as my heirs and personal representative unteers and successors and assigns (hereinafter calind, arising in any way out of my participation in taction including court costs and attorney's fees direct extends to all claims whether foreseen, unforesee he program. I hereby authorize medical treatment, provides no insurance protecting me. If pictures antitled to providing reasonable accommodations to a coordingly for these needs. We cannot guarantee the Recreation & Parks reserves the right to cancel a prient of Recreation & Parks cancels an entire program the part of the participant must be made prior to one fundable. If a participant is suspended from a programic participate in the program, a refund will be issued pole, if half of the program has occurred you will on	led *Indemnities*), from any and all liabilithis program. I agree that I will defend, incitly or indirectly arising from any action or n, known or unknown. I have full knowled at my expense in the event of injury or illnet taken during the program, I authorize the all participants. If you have special needs, hat your request will be met unless the Worrogram or division which does not meet ceram, the staff will gladly refund all monies ne week before the start of the program to gram due to inappropriate behavioral issues only if a doctor's note is submitted to the s	by for injuries, death or dam lemnify and hold harmless of other proceeding arising in ge of the risks involved in the less during the program. It cause of these for publicity purplease notify the Worcester county Department of tain requirements.  All refund payments will be eligible for a refund. Ans, no refund will be given for	ages and from any and all loss, claims ach and every one of the Indemnitie any way from my participation in this program. I am physically able and ertify that I am eighteen (18) years of poses. The staff of Worcester County County Department of Recreation & of Recreation & Parks is notified in the paid in the form of a county check y cancellations made by a participan r that program. If a medical condition	
Participant's Signature:			Date:		
		Use Only	_		
Date: Amount	:: Cash, Chk, or CC #	# Initials:	Receipt #	Email:	